Edgar Filing: Chao Albert - Form 4

Chao Albert Form 4 November 2 FORM Check th if no lon subject to Section 2 Form 4 of Form 5 obligation may con See Instri 1(b).	10, 2018 A UNITED STAND dis box ger o STATEMEN 16. or Filed pursual section 17(a) o	Wa NT OF CHAN nt to Section 1	shington, NGES IN SECUR 16(a) of th Jtility Hole	, D.C. 20 BENEFI RITIES e Securit ding Com	549 [CIA] ies E: ipany	L OWN	OMMISSION NERSHIP OF e Act of 1934, 1935 or Sectior 0	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	•	
(Print or Type)	Responses)									
1. Name and A Chao Alber	Symbol Westla	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Westlake Chemical Partners LP [WLKP]				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (Midd		of Earliest Ti	ransaction			X Director X Officer (give	X 10%		
2801 POST 600	OAK BLVD, SUITI		Day/Year) 2018				below)	ident & CEO	(speen)	
	(Street)		endment, Da onth/Day/Year	-	l		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by O	one Reporting Pe	rson	
HOUSTON	I, TX 77056						Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State) (Zip)) Tab	le I - Non-I	Derivative	Securi	ties Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A (Month/Day/Year) Ex an (M	ecution Date, if	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4) Amount	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Units (Limited Partner Interests)	11/19/2018		Р	10,386	A	\$ 23.24 (1)	96,435	D		
Common Units (Limited Partner Interests)							27,275	I	by Trusts	
,							14,122,230	Ι		

Edgar Filing: Chao Albert - Form 4

Common Units	TTWF LP & TTWF
(Limited	GP LLC
Partner	(2) (3)
Interests)	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Chao Albert 2801 POST OAK BLVD SUITE 600 HOUSTON, TX 77056	Х	Х	President & CEO					
Signatures								
Albert Chao by J. Feng POA	11/20	/2018						
**Signature of Reporting Person	Dat	te						

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1)

Edgar Filing: Chao Albert - Form 4

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These common units were purchased in multiple transactions ranging from \$23.21 to \$23.31, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Westlake Chemical Partners LP, any security holder of Westlake Chemical Partners LP or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of common units purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.

WPT LLC ("WPT") owns 14,122,230 common units ("Common Units") representing limited partner interests in the Issuer. Westlake Chemical Corporation ("Westlake") owns 100% of Westlake Olefins Corporation, which owns 100% of Westlake Chemical Investments,

(2) Inc., which owns 100% of Westlake Polymers LLC, which owns 100% of WPT. The reporting person may be deemed to indirectly own the Common Units through his ownership interest in TTWF LP, a Delaware limited partnership through which the reporting person indirectly holds 92,010,554 shares of Westlake.

Two trusts for the benefit of members of the Chao family, including the reporting person, are the managers of TTWF GP LLC, a Delaware limited liability company that is the general partner of TTWF LP. The limited partners of TTWF LP are five trusts, principally for the benefit of members of the Chao family, including the reporting person, and two corporations owned, indirectly or directly, by

(3) For the beneficial owned by members of the Chao family, including the reporting person, and two corporations owned, inducedly of directly, by certain of these trusts and by other entities owned by members of the Chao family, including the reporting person. The reporting person shares investment and voting power with respect to the common units beneficially owned by TTWF LP. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

Mr. Albert Chao is a Director, President and CEO of Westlake Chemical Partners GP LLC, the general partner of Westlake Cl

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.